The Better Solution
FMS Series Test Frame
for Force Measurement
User Guide
starrett.com         3
Table of Contents
General Safety Precautions ........................................................... 4
Conformance ................................................................................ 4

power to the tablet computer ON or OFF.
5.2.2 Start/Stop Target
The L2 Controller’s main operating displays have a control section .
The control section is located beneath the digital read out section
where the measured load (L) or distance (D) are displayed.
The control section will display START TEST when a test is ready
to be performed.  It will display STOP TEST when a test is being
performed.  You may control a test’s START or STOP using the
16
“Economy” Series
Model Capacity
Safe
Overload
FS
Deflection Thread
FLC-50E 50N / 11 lbf / 5 kgf 150% 0.003" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-100E 100N / 22 lbf / 10 kgf 150% 0.003" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-200E 200N / 44 lbf / 20 kgf 150% 0.003" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-500E 500N / 112 lbf / 50 kgf 150% 0.004" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-1000E 1000N / 225 lbf / 100 kgf 150% 0.006" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-2000E 2000N / 450 lbf / 200 kgf 150% 0.006" M12 x 1.75-6H
FLC-5000E 5000N / 1124 lbf / 500 kgf 150% 0.005" M12 x 1.75-6H
“Sealed” Series
Model Capacity
Safe
Overload FS Deflection Thread
FLC-500 500N / 112 lbf / 50 kgf 150% 0.004" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-1000 1000N / 225 lbf / 100 kgf 150% 0.006" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-2KN 2000N / 450 lbf / 200 kgf 150% 0.005" M12 x 1.75-6H
FLC-5KN 5000N / 1124 lbf / 500 kgf 150% 0.005" M12 x 1.75-6H
“Premium” Series
Model Capacity
Safe
Overload
FS
Deflection Thread
FLC-5P 50N / 11 lbf / 5 kgf 1000% 0.014" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-10P 100N / 22 lbf / 10 kgf 1000% 0.012" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-25P 200N / 44 lbf / 20 kgf 1000% 0.011" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-50P 500N / 112 lbf / 50 kgf 1000% 0.009" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-100P 1000N / 225 lbf / 100 kgf 1000% 0.007" M6 x 1-6H
FLC-250P 2000N / 450 lbf / 200 kgf 1000% 0.006" M6 x 1-6H
FLC Series
Economy Load Cell Sensor
touch target in the control section, however, Starrett  recommends